

NO	PART NO / DESCRIPTION
22	CYCSHT015 3 Way Multi Batten Tie Rod
23	CYCSHT013 Batten Tie Rod Nut
24	CYCYOK002 3 Way Multi Batten Yoke
25	1200MET012 Yoke Spacer 8mm
26	PACMET002 Yoke locking disc
27	CYCMET002 Yoke Spacer
28	ACCPLA001 Side Lock Handle Knob
29	screw m5 x 16
30	screw m5 x 12
31	Flat Washer M8
32	Spring Washer M8
33	bolt M8 x 30
34	Bolt M10 x 25 Coach bolt
35	Flat Washer M10
36	Two Bar Locking Knob
37	M10 SS Wavey Washer
38	CYCPLA011 Washer Red Fibre
39	Washer M5 Lock
40	Nut M5 Hex

